
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/12/25 at 4:15:13 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/28/2024 View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

Last owned in Utah

15,566  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD TRANSIT 350

VIN: 1FTBW3UG1NKA74197
VAN
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/_7fZkVALmWrYmMf5f2YOJN-bnNp7qMvfcjtVks4SS8w9wGWfhwd7PLmlPVrcSu2m-RjUEh3y8uR4W7tMWNfgBj6T4uKzVWAwjdxy4HKFc8QVTiiu-ehwOXbtUmFRl3qj6BSlVvttMKHZrapKEfIQv76X6FiSisZWuJbEQ8GMlvF_3YmmA6ww2ZF-qJWst0fwiDfrpncqZHD83YnLxc4KHPyLf6vV0z4a_mX7OjPV9bbK_MYnr7xjxdXIYekFOZt7Dq0RE4TqPAM4nrd8Rp3Ken9igXjc_wAIIAokuZDtOUq0nYf8hZAb_naao2N7zshFwNwV40mQ7XoQ4NWq1t9DQSjwtyzPXXGYyoIiNbaGah1dWjeIhFwg--yw3X_61iZkDhE.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available
at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 7 months or 20,434 miles remaining.
Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/17/2022 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2023

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 months 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 4,561 15,566

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

12/12/2022 5 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Valley City, UT
Title #UT008977260

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/26/2023 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

06/07/2023 4,551 Ken Garff Ford West Valley
West Valley City, UT
801-973-7030

4.4 / 5.0

290 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/24/2023 4,561 Murdock Hyundai Logan
Logan, UT
435-787-0040

4.6 / 5.0

502 Verified Reviews

7,367 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/25/2023 Murdock Hyundai Logan
Logan, UT
435-787-0040

4.6 / 5.0

502 Verified Reviews

7,367 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/19/2023 4,699 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/29/2023 Murdock Hyundai Logan
Logan, UT
435-787-0040

4.6 / 5.0

502 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/skUiILLibJ0N_qgKZj7qljzd1i1bAM5i7EqfU3uKmFGwCxoyor_54HLCyBYRMc7z-QLa2c4LsNcREgfrbxPtKbqxZHuQV4mmFX2NlCOfBFFuzh00zI85NVaLffLb4jB4mYe-c_L2xmLnexay1EikzTKXTQVfJmIEXX_nqnMjKqwSLNTdXKCfOqhVDnUM5DLSR8-tmMwJL0gSM4yN0Y-CHPIXT3nQcCebyO1rCDtJYibiHFcPkThN1NegWt8QFnsoXkVoVkcBIcMA_VzFmd3k-xu6xfOMMAualQ6BFxkk7OCQ1sncSXIIEZTuI6KwBBCtV5Kbv28aCvboS0FoEB1bN3OHRAdkNY4XIFoxAXkzd7ky4SKRwc3kKjCFS07z2KTNpZ_bUt8AtA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/W-BbAlJx5WF6j20XBqXlZtBNIz6wlMWOYnl9PJI_rBXetDj0cV_H4Q6MFA29Z76HWrknJwNRLI4rzlHwMXwN0eIKL4ire52iMGt3_FtqXcw3CoXjmzl770L8CIZ3yAyOWAWgDctpG7kY78IB00FdqU95RTji3cXCBetaqPjWbrxDnrLnBOLSBbtSdP6RPA2boWTa68hURgbrHmxyX4hasHD-NAta35m0qunRXbgDAzk-IwocENf_E3bTRRVFzaje_f4LzHxEab09e6PULUn-Drt3iUCi2n1PR3YGgLXzO1v3o4y0l3PulAfYGqKk5lB5EsVd2hLU_Ah98IYpTh07KuCKNf58F0wd9fl_ahqzFWI4kunxJyLVrcWyd1Uxumh5pZ2wgp8-NA.cfx
https://www.kengarffford.com/
http://www.murdockoflogan.com/
http://www.murdockoflogan.com/
http://www.murdockoflogan.com/


7,367 Customer Favorites

10/11/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint George, UT
Title #E001312224UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

02/26/2024 10,081 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Draper, UT
801-523-3342

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/10/2024 13,471 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Draper, UT
801-523-3342

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/28/2024 15,566 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Draper, UT
801-523-3342

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/23/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #24B39 2020-23 TRANSIT
TRANSFER CASE FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's

recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

https://www.carfaxbig.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops
may publish different recommended service schedules.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/12/25 4:15:13 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



